COMSATS University Islamabad Vehari Campus

Registrar Office (Academics Section)

No. CUI/VHR/Acad/Notif/ 24/22.05 February 01, 2024

Semester Calendar Spring 2024

The semester calendar for Spring-2024 of COMSATS University Islamabad, Vehari Campus is
hereby notified for implementation.

1 Registration Week/Freeze of Semester Tuesday, February 06, 2024 to
, & Re-admission Friday, February 09, 2024
2 Commencement of Classes Monday, February 12, 2024
Friday, March Friday, March

3 Y, Y,
Last Date for Drop of Courses 08, 2024 15, 2024
Last Date for Withdrawal of

4 M April 08, 2024
Course(s)/Semester onday, Afpril 0

Deadline for Uploading of Marks 1%t &

il
2" Quizzes and Assignments Thursday, April 11, 2024

Monday, April 15, 2024 to Friday,

6 : . .
Mid Term Examination Start Date April 19, 2024

7 Last Date for Uploading Marks of Mid
Term Exams

Deadline for Uploading of Marks 3rd &
4th Quizzes and Assignments

Last Day for Classes/Attendance Lock/

9 Final Year Project/ Internship Reports Friday, May 31, 2024
& MS Thesis Submission (With Clearance)

Monday, April 29, 2024

Wednesday, May 28, 2024

10 Start Date of Terminal Examination Monday, June 03, 2024

11 Declaration of Result at Campus Monday, July 08, 2024

¢ If a holiday falls on any of the scheduled date, next working date would be considered for
implementation of semester schedule.

* Normal rules and regulations of CUI shall be applicable.

Safdar Abbas

Assistant Registrar (Acad)
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